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Atrahasis lines 150-250 Genesis 2:4b-25 
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How the deity acts 
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Common themes or 
concerns  
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Differences in concerns, 
themes, or actions  
 
 
 
 
 

 
1. 
 
2. 
 
3. 

 
1. 
 
2. 
 
3. 

 
Additional observations or questions:  


